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November 9-10, 2012 

 

   Fitness Routine 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Chrissy Johnson 1 

2 Jasmine Delgado 2 

   
Men's Novice Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

89 Sarok Shareef 1 

88 Anthony Massa 2 

13 Roger Vartanian 3 

86 Ulisses Villa 4 

91 Daniel Olivas Rivera 5 

90 Fernando Rojas 6 

83 Joe Cooper 7 

87 Edward Christopher Aut 8 

84 Cody Vanstone 9 

6 Benjamin Tong 10 

85 Bo Moraga 10 

8 Glen Sutton 10 

82 Israel Anaya 10 

 
 
 
 

  



Men's Novice Bodybuilding Heavy 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

101 Josh Myers 1 

97 Stelian Nistor 2 

99 Chris Floyd 3 

93 Kaleb Yost 4 

100 Coltan Rahav 5 

95 Pierre Bonaventure 6 

94 Gregory Satcher 7 

98 Alex Koutoudis 8 

7 William Thompson 9 

9 Scott Melton 10 

92 Wil Cash 10 

102 Devin Thomas 10 

96 Rafael Acosta 10 

   
Teen Bodybuliding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Ankedo Warda 1 

7 William Thompson 2 

3 Phillip Ruiz 3 

6 Benjamin Tong 4 

4 Laith El Masri Musallam 5 

   
Men's Masters Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Craig Tinnelle 1 

16 Dennis Aldridge 2 

10 Mark Borkowski 3 

13 Roger Vartanian 4 

12 Ron Farrow 5 

15 Tommy Barresi 6 

14 Andrew Chavez 7 

9 Scott Melton 8 

8 Glen Sutton 9 

17 Harry McCullough 10 

   



Men's Senior Masters Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

24 Terry Charlton 1 

19 Brad Myers 2 

23 Mitch Lewallen 3 

22 Ken Bittleman 4 

20 Tracy Teitelbaum 5 

21 Mark Malanga 6 

18 Timothy Roach 7 

   
Men's Open Bantam Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

20 Tracy Teitelbaum 1 

21 Mark Malanga 2 

   
Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Mark Borkowski 1 

103 Paul Gastreich 2 

83 Joe Cooper 3 

86 Ulisses Villa 4 

84 Cody Vanstone 5 

85 Bo Moraga 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

107 Bradley Warrington 1 

105 Evan Fertig 2 

88 Anthony Massa 3 

89 Sarok Shareef 4 

11 Craig Tinnelle 5 

106 Jason Strayhard 6 

13 Roger Vartanian 7 

91 Daniel Olivas Rivera 8 

12 Ron Farrow 9 

22 Ken Bittleman 10 

90 Fernando Rojas 10 

87 Edward Christopher Aut 10 

14 Andrew Chavez 10 

104 Zachery Monroy 10 

   
Men's Open Light Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

111 Mike Shields 1 

113 Josh Lawyer 2 

110 Travis DeLuca 3 

97 Stelian Nistor 4 

112 Kevin Reed 5 

114 Mike Koci 6 

115 Myron Sawyer 7 

99 Chris Floyd 8 

93 Kaleb Yost 9 

23 Mitch Lewallen 10 

94 Gregory Satcher 10 

98 Alex Koutoudis 10 

92 Wil Cash 10 

95 Pierre Bonaventure 10 

96 Rafael Aosta 10 

108 Keenan LeBlanc 10 

109 Mitch Wheeler 10 

 
 
 
 
 

  



Men's Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 R.J. McLeod 1 

101 Josh Myers 2 

16 Dennis Aldridge 3 

118 Jerid Lewis 4 

116 Josh Conner 5 

100 Coltan Rahav 6 

15 Tommy Barresi 7 

24 Terry Charlton 8 

   
Men's Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

119 Dan Douglas 1 

102 Devin Thomas 2 

17 Harry McCullough 3 

   
Figure Teen  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

25 Kylie Andrus 1 

   
Women's Figure Jr. Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

29 Stephanie Goudeau 1 

27 Shannon Aldridge 2 

28 Tannaz Malekzadeh 3 

31 Jamie Livorsi 4 

30 Suzy Stenehjem 5 

 
 
 
 
 

  



Women's Figure Jr. Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

35 Michelle Cavender 1 

39 Theresa Plott-Olander 2 

36 Sharon Koski-Richard 3 

32 Valarie Sanford 4 

37 Kendra Hall 5 

34 Gina Beccaria 6 

38 Tara Mogan 7 

33 Mishelle Caruso 8 

   
Women's Figure Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Jeanette Sappington 1 

42 Christina Fife 2 

47 Jenny Bouck 3 

44 Ruthie Bogle 4 

43 Jodie Campbell 5 

46 Karen Kron 6 

40 Cari Verhoeven 7 

45 Debbie Conforti 8 

   
Women's Figure Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

48 Jody Garland 1 

49 Angela Doss 2 

54 Sonya Riske 3 

50 Kimberly Pizzimenti 4 

51 Twila Keim 5 

53 Linda Barenz 6 

55 Rachel Plumage 7 

52 Karen Bartlett 8 

 
 
 
 
 

  



Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

58 Megan Rigby 1 

62 Candice Minette 2 

56 Jayne Walker 3 

29 Stephanie Goudeau 4 

27 Shannon Aldridge 5 

57 Gillian Claveria-Ooms 6 

41 Jeanette Sappington 7 

60 Samantha Steckert 8 

28 Tannaz Malekzadeh 9 

59 Kathleen Marco 10 

61 Jen Siever 10 

40 Cari Verhoeven 10 

26 Susan Eckler 10 

   
Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

65 Holly Taylor 1 

64 Courtney Butchard 2 

42 Christina Fife 3 

63 Breanna Leest 4 

67 Melinda Jurecki 5 

69 Kelly Barron 6 

44 Ruthie Bogle 7 

46 Karen Kron 8 

68 Katy Tharp 9 

43 Jodie Campbell 10 

66 Rebecca O'Brien 10 

25 Kylie Andrus 10 

45 Debbie Conforti 10 

30 Suzy Stenehjem 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Women's Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

70 Tiffany Gaston 1 

48 Jody Garland 2 

73 Venessa Anane 3 

72 Carrie Deakin 4 

47 Jenny Bouck 5 

49 Angela Doss 6 

32 Valarie Sanford 7 

71 Courtney Cross 8 

50 Kimberly Pizzimenti 9 

31 Jamie Livorsi 10 

33 Mishelle Caruso 10 

74 Elizabeth Zeitler 10 

75 Crystal Davis 10 

   
Women's Figure Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

80 Kelly Fortis 1 

76 Amy Dudley 2 

35 Michelle Cavender 3 

77 Tenecia Phillips 4 

36 Sharon Koski-Richard 5 

78 Melissa Roan 6 

37 Kendra Hall 7 

34 Gina Beccaria 8 

81 Meaghan Johnson 9 

39 Theresa Plott-Olander 10 

55 Rachel Plumage 10 

38 Tara Mogan 10 

79 Rebecca Rosemann 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Women's Physique  

Contestant 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

123 Lucy Jenkins 1 

125 Misty Davis 2 

126 Cindy Angulo 3 

120 Angie Robertson 4 

121 Daryn Campbell 5 

124 Nancy Davis 6 

122 Brittany Winsor 7 

127 Tye Pierpont 8 

   
Men's Physique Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

135 Roderick Gaines 1 

133 Albert Carlotti 2 

132 Frank Ragona 3 

128 Pete San Pablo 4 

129 Billy Derryberry 5 

134 Kevin Anderson 6 

136 Uriel Delgado 7 

130 Ross McKinley 8 

   
Men's Physique Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

144 Matt Steve 1 

137 John Culver 2 

143 Jimmie Naylor 3 

140 Ramsey Abdin 4 

142 Jim Peeples 5 

138 Michael Dixon 6 

141 Carnell Thurman 7 

131 Chris Coplin 8 

139 Bill Collova 9 

 
 
 
 

  



Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

152 Marcus Perron 1 

149 Kelly Schmidt 2 

148 Steve Mendoza 3 

154 Kristian Cota-Aberf 4 

150 Mike Scricco 5 

153 Derrick Martin 6 

146 Andre Wesson 7 

145 Shan Bedminster 8 

155 Rene Jimenez 9 

147 Nick Dimarco 10 

133 Albert Carlotti 10 

123 Frank Ragona 10 

151 Theyab Ghanem 10 

134 Kevin Anderson 10 

   
Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

164 Ryan Rigby 1 

167 Ricardo Dorame 2 

165 Tyler Moore 3 

135 Roderick Gaines 4 

137 John Culver 5 

158 Carlos Caballero 6 

156 Brandon Jaffe 7 

161 Ryan Yarter 8 

163 Jasmin Bajric 9 

157 Hector Quiro 10 

159 Johnny Ray 10 

160 Jason Fritz 10 

166 Julio Ybarra 10 

136 Uriel Delgado  10 

162 Sal Ramire 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Men's Physique Class C 

Contestant 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

178 Harold Allen 1 

174 Eric Chamberlain 2 

175 Sean Semrad 3 

176 Bryson Penrod 4 

170 Jason Fricellander 5 

168 Migel Sher 6 

173 Gabriel Johnson 7 

171 Tommy Johns 8 

177 Brent Kottke 9 

138 Michael Dixon 10 

140 Ramsey Abdin 10 

172 Truman Heinicke 10 

139 Bill Collova 10 

169 Jerome Glasper 10 

   
Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

185 Jeremy Scott 1 

181 Seth Thurston 2 

184 John Shockley 3 

182 David Kline 4 

180 Andrew Loper 5 

143 Jimmie Naylor 6 

188 Mike Newhard 7 

187 Jon DeFranza 8 

142 Jim Peeples 9 

179 Anthony Collova 10 

141 Carnell Thurman 10 

183 Glenn Leest 10 

186 Jeff Wittmeier 10 

189 Jeff Iverson 10 

129 Billy Derryberry 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Men's Physique Class E 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

194 Joshua Woods 1 

201 Jacob Bunde 2 

198 Kyle Moore 3 

199 Sam Armendariz 4 

200 Noah Van Hilsen 5 

144 Matt Steve 6 

193 David Schoenecker 7 

196 Michael Knudten 8 

191 Kenny Wright 9 

190 John Skeete 10 

192 James Schreiner 10 

131 Chris Coplin 10 

195 Jovan Will 10 

197 Chris Walker 10 

   
Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Jasmine Delgado 1 

202 Myisha Shea Echoles 2 

   
Bikini Jr. Masters Short 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

203 Maritess Rovinsky 1 

209 Char Todd 2 

206 Jayne Manley 3 

207 Shelease Vashay 4 

210 Christine Noice 5 

204 Carrilee Vance 6 

208 Missi Angelo 7 

211 Iris Ortega 8 

205 Angel(Fulmer) Gardner 9 

212 Jennifer Nunez 10 

 
 
 

  



Bikini Jr. Masters Tall 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

219 Diana Amereno 1 

218 Tina Hernandez 2 

214 Kelly Marie Hahn 3 

215 Mindy Diamond 4 

217 Michele Fuentes 5 

220 Patricia Sotomayer 6 

216 Susan Drumm 7 

221 Jennifer Friedrichs 8 

213 Christina Manriquez 9 

   
Bikini Masters  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

230 Teri Crenshaw 1 

226 Mary Ann Laverty 2 

227 Lisa Morales 3 

228 Carmen Murphy 4 

225 Melissa Bowman 5 

229 Rosa Delgado 6 

224 Joan Ponath 7 

223 Linda Bernal 8 

222 Isabella Cagnetta 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

203 Maritess Rovinsky 1 

233 Erin McComb 2 

236 Jovi Nichole 3 

240 Desiree Juarbe 4 

239 Laurin Kobie 5 

204 Carrilee Vance 6 

231 Crystall Powell 7 

235 Nicole Wynn 8 

234 Melanie Kahler 9 

237 Tamar Begay 10 

232 Blair Goss 10 

238 Lauren Kelsey 10 

222 Isabella Cagnetta 10 

205 Angel (Fulmer) Gardner 10 

   
Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

244 Kristin Beebe 1 

209 Char Todd 2 

246 Kimberly Netko 3 

206 Jayne Manley 4 

245 Brannan Mirr 5 

242 Ally Spoon 6 

208 Missi Angelo 7 

226 Mary Ann Lacverty 8 

2 Jasmine Delgado 9 

207 Shelease Vashay 10 

243 Jennifer Miranda 10 

223 Linda Bernal 10 

224 Joan Ponath 10 

241 Michelle Siqveiros 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

255 Chantall Patterson 1 

256 Ashlyn Cruse 2 

247 Cynthia Tapia 3 

211 Iris Ortega 4 

250 Vanesa Amaro 5 

212 Jennifer Nunez 6 

252 Holly O'Hare 7 

251 Sarah Lewis 8 

253 Darla Dunn 9 

254 Brandie Baier 10 

210 Christine Noice 10 

248 Megan Tennant 10 

249 Natasha Davis 10 

257 Jessica Zarrilli 10 

   
Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

262 Alicia Coates 1 

260 Taylor Holmes 2 

214 Kelly Marie Hahn 3 

259 Laura Scheele 4 

258 Lyndi Laws 5 

261 Himmita Hixson 6 

213 Christina Manriquez 7 

264 April Eldridge 8 

228 Carmen Murphy 9 

265 Courtney Yamashita 10 

263 Lyndsi Hastings 10 

266 Stephanie Zenz 10 

229 Rosa Delgado 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

274 Karey Grabow 1 

218 Tina Hernandez 2 

269 Brittany Bookmiller 3 

270 Sammie (Alyssa) Cohn 4 

268 Erica Picard 5 

215 Mindy Diamond 6 

267 Kate Donley 7 

273 Heather Johnson 8 

217 Michele Fuentes 9 

271 Jennyfer Linck 10 

275 Mindee Lee 10 

272 Rachael Sher 10 

216 Susan Drumm 10 

   
Bikini Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

285 Ioana Paun  1 

219 Diana Amereno 2 

286 Christina Berrelez 3 

279 Stephanie Thomas 4 

277 Maggie Humphreys 5 

282 Heather Lawson 6 

280 Sarah Held 7 

281 Celia Kooistra 8 

220 Patricia Sotomayor 9 

278 Candice Stubblefield 10 

284 Jessica Krause 10 

276 Hilary Delis 10 

283 Mindy Sims 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Bikini Class G 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

289 Natali Rodriguez 1 

230 Teri Crenshaw 2 

287 Jessica Sample 3 

291 Becky Lewis 4 

294 Rachel Murray 5 

221 Jennifer Friedrichs 6 

296 Lysette Minotti 7 

288 Courtney Frylick 8 

292 Lauren Stephan 9 

295 Kate Hanks 10 

290 Amber Greinhe 10 

297 Sheena Rubin 10 

   
Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

Event Name 

Men's 
Bodybuilding Bradley Warrington 1 

Men's 
Physique Joshua Woods 2 

Women's 
Figure Megan Rigby 3 

Women's 
Bikini Ioana Paun 4 

 


